01 May 2024 Wednesday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

R Horse Name
1 1KUZUMBERRA (Kosma2)
2 2.ASLAN YUREKLIM (Kosmaz)
3 3.BINBIRDEM(Kosmaz)
4 4 MUSFIRTINASI (Kosmaz)
5 5ANASIP
6 6.D0GU TAYI (Kosmaz)
7  7.KANTURALI ATESI (Kosmaz)
8 8.MUCIZE HAN (Kosmaz)
9 9.0ZARAS
10 10.RENKKAT
11 11.DILDE HANIM (Kosmaz)
12 12.PRENSES DILARA (Kosma2)
13 13.GUVENABI
14 14.SENAYSULTAN (Kosma2)
15 15.DURENDISIM (Kosmaz)
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Entries

Condition 3/DHOW/Y1

1.) 114500 &
1)19.751 ¢

Sire
ORCUN - SERENDAZ
KAYAY UREKLI - ARZUKAYA
AKARCAY - BEYBININKIZI
DiZDARBEY - ZALYURT GILU
AYABAKAN - GULBIN
BERKCAN- AYOZGIR
ANADOLUATESI - GULSILAN
MUCIZEKAYA - TUTKUKAYA
ARASLI - SERENKIZ
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - SURKIZIM
AZM RES - HELINTAY
BERKCAN - TOSURKIZI
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - YARDIVOKZI
TAMERINOGLU - TATARKIZ
UCANOGLU - CHLBNK

2.)45.800 ¢

2)7901¢

Dam Weight
59  BES. GUNDUZELI
58 M SAH ATAKAYA
58  iZZ SUNKAR
58  GUN.SACAN
57  MAH. YARDIMCI
55  FAT.HAYIRLIOGLU
55  ALI GOZKEMAL
55  AHM KAYA
55  Y.ERE.AKSU
55  MEH.BECENE
53  HUS. KARLIGUZEL
53  FALAY
55  MEH.BECENE
53  OME. KARAGIZVELI
53  HIK GELIK

3.)22.900 ¢
3)3950 ¢

Owner
MKILING
Y.BAYSAL
MASUBAY
S.BECENE
EY.YARDIMCI
E.KOCAK
MAHMUT DOGAN
OSMDEMR
AISIK
ME.SARIDAL
MASUBAY
OSMDEMR
ME.SARIDAL
H.TURKMAN
V.ONDER

58 kg,

Trainer
30
44
30
45
41
39
31
63
56
60
34
40
41
41
25

RT
961065
030317
40-3198
527903
500473
4311
840628
124341
3147-32
1553-51
360056
410808
109-04
330100
5-76097

Elazig Racecourse (3rd Day)

1700 Dirt

4)11450 &
4)1975+

Last 6 Race
27.03.2024
17.04.2024
27.04.2024
22.04.2024
24.04.2024
02.12.2023
27.04.2024
21.09.2023
24.04.2024
15.04.2024
17.04.2024
22.04.2024
22.04.2024
25.12.2023
18.03.2024

Last Race Date



